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ESR-1700
NAT/Firewall

ECSS-10
softswitch

ESR-3300
BRAS

MES000M/MES5210S/ME2001 -
Multiservice network core :':;:g";z::;:’"'::is"ib"'i"" r—EE VP-100P
.))
PSTN
VP-30P-WB WEP-200L
SBC-3000/ESBC-3200 | MES5400-24/MES5310-48 WEP-30L VP-30P
i i Access
SMG-3016 == Aggregation switches 10G/100G poine
—EE VP-17P
h ) Aggregation MES3300-24F
LTP-16N Aggregation MES2410-DU/MES2300-24P
OLT GPON switch Access switch
WOP-2ac-LR5
MD1-CV ) A .
Interface converter LTP-16N il Wi-Fi base station
OLT GPON S = 2
NTU-MD500P 'WB-2P-LR5 WB-2P-LRS WB-2P-LRS
- . - Bridge ﬁ i ﬁ bt ﬁ ke,
plitter igital
meters G§\D‘
IPA-ER-010/IPA-ER-011
z » Camera PACS network controller WB-2P-LR5
NTU-RG-5521G-Wax NTU-RG-5420G-Wac Subscriber
JRINN Wi-Fi station
- N |
= a \ SH-20-WBZ MES2424/ Router
8 a NV-730-WB 2 —— MES2300-24
re QO O Phone  IPTVSTB - pPC Access switch
SH-20-WBZ nv.730.WB with voice D TAU-24.1P - -
= IPTV STB control MD3 : :
ol with voice Smart Home -
D :Ontrol D sensors
- -_———
3
Smart Home —— Energy = G&:‘ . zpc " Eiph Eiph Elph i0S
sensors v G-5520G-Wax Desktop Android
- Camera Router
v Phone
2
i Water
motion (7 (@) v N —
- Eltex Products SH-20-WBZ g
D Camera  Smartphone
Executive
devices
Smart Home
sensors
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Passive Optical LAN slo,Sal) jl asliiwl b jgdnS )3 G990 659, Yoo jl iy @

R s [ R ] LU . - -
m LTP-4X LTP-8X LTP-16N MA-4000PX LTX-8 rev.B LTX-16 rev.B

Form factor 19", 1U 19", 1U 19", 1U 19", 9U 19", 1U 19",1U

up to 16xPLC8 modules
(rate contents up to 2xPP4X modules
Performance 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 120 Gbps 680 Gbps 300 Gbps 300 Gbps
Number of PONports  4xGPON 8xGPON 16xGPON Up to 128xGPON 8xXGS-PON 16xXGS-PON
Number of Uplink 2x10G SFP+ 2x10G SFP+, 4x1G Combo 8x10G SFP+ Up to 8x10G SFP+ 2x25G SFP28 2x25G SFP28
ports 4x1G Combo 4x1G Up to 4x1G Combo 2x100G QSFP28 2x100G QSFP28
Maximum number 1024 GPON/ 2048 GPON/
of ONTs 512 1024 2048 8192 2048 XGS-PON 4096 XGS-PON

m - - MAS020

LTX- 8C LTX- 16C Under development MA5160

Form factor 19", 1U 19", 1U 19", 2U 19", 11U
Up to 2xLC16 modules Up to 16xLC16 modules
Crate contents Up to 2xFC16/FC16L modules Up to 2xFC64 modules
Performance 300 Gbps 300 Gbps Up to 160 Gbps Up to 1280 Gbps
Number of PON ports 8xGPON/XGS-PON Combo 16xGPON/XGS-PON Combo Up to 32xGPON/XGS-PON Up to 256xGPON/XGS- PON
Number of Uplink 2x25G SFP28 2x25G SFP28 Up to 4x100G QSFP28 Up to 12x100G QSFP28
ports 2x100G QSFP28 2x100G QSFP28 Up to 8x25G SFP28 Up to 8x25G SFP28
Maximum number 1024 GPON 2048 GPON 4096 GPON / 32768 GPON /
of ONTs + 2048 XGS-PON + 4096 XGS-PON 8192 XGS-PON 65536 XGS-PON
Web: www.noorano.net 3

Email: info@noorano.net




O
NOORANO

NTU-1
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(ONT) (595 3115 p390

NTU-SFP-200

~ NTU-MD500P

On request

WAN 1xGPON 1xGPON 1xGPON SC/APC
LAN 1x1G 4x1G PoE+ 1x1G SFP
PoE [ ] [

m NTU-52W NTU-RG-54026-W e NTU-RG-54216-Wac

WAN 1xGPON 1xGPON 1xGPON 1xGPON

LAN 1x100M, 1x1G 4x1G 4x1G 4x1G

FXS 2 1

Wi-Fi Wi-Fi4 Wi-Fi4 Wi-Fi 4, Wi-Fi 5 Wi-Fi 4, Wi-Fi 5

usB 1xUSB 2.0 1xUSB 2.0 1xUSB 2.0
m NTU-RG-55206-Wax NTU-RG-55216-Wax RGN,

WAN 1xGPON 1xGPON 1xGPON

LAN 4x1G 4x1G 4x1G

FXS 1 1

Wi-Fi Wi-Fi 6 Wi-Fi 6 Wi-Fi7

usB 1xUSB 3.0 1xUSB 3.0

(] (]

m NTX-1 NTX-1F NTX-SFP-100

WAN 1xXGS-PON 1xXGS-PON 1xXGS-PON SC/APC

LAN 1x10G, 1x1G 1x10G SFP+, 1x1G 1x10G SFP+

4 Web: www.noorano.net
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= MES2408 MES24088 MES2408C MES2428 MES24288

8x1G 8x1G 8x1G 24x1G 24x1G

Interfaces 2x1G SFP 2x1G SFP 2x1G Combo 4x1G Combo 4x1G Combo

Bandwidth 20 Gbps 20 Gbps 20 Gbps 56 Gbps 56 Gbps

Stacking — — — — —

Power supply AC/DC AC AC AC/DC AC

Battery connection

capability © ©

16 o3 3 ] '""T-—-v"-v':zm e

)J MES2424 MES2424B On request MES2448B

24x1G 24x1G 48x1G 48x1G

Interfaces 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+

Bandwidth 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 176 Gbps 176 Gbps

Stacking Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices

Power supply AC/DC AC DC AC

Battery connection

capa{inIity © ©

T —_—

MES2300-08 MES23008-24 MES2300B-48

8x1G 24x1G 24x1G 48x1G

Interfaces 2x1G, 2x1G SFP 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+

Bandwidth 24 Gbps 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 176 Gbps

Stacking Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices

Power supply AC AC/DC AC AC

Battery connection

capaII?iIity © ©

Web: www.noorano.net
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MES2411X

MES2424FB

& = EEEEEEEEEEEREE
MES2300-24F

(B

MES2300B-24F

Interfaces 8x1G, 11x10G SFP+ 24x1G SFP, 4x10G SFP+ 20x1G SFP, 4x1G Combo, 4x10G SFP+ 20x1G SFP, 4x1G Combo, 4x10G SFP+
Bandwidth 236 Gbps 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 128 Gbps
Stacking Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices
Power supply AC AC DC AC
Battery connection
capability © ©
POE/POE'I' @ L eEEEETLL @ G EEEEEa. - e BEEE i Ly | sazaaa:
MES2408PL MES2408CP MES2408P MES2428P MES2424P
Interfaces 8x1G PoE/PoE+ 8x1G PoE/PoE+ 8x1G PoE/PoE+ 24x1G PoE/PoE+ 24x1G PoE/PoE+
2x1G SFP 2x1G Combo 2x1G SFP 4x1G Combo 4x10G SFP+
Bandwidth 20 Gbps 20 Gbps 20 Gbps 56 Gbps 128 Gbps
Stacking — — — — Up to 8 devices
Power supply AC AC AC/DC AC/DC AC
PoE budget 65W 120 W 240 W 370 W 370 W
MES2300-08P MES2300-24P MES2300D-24P MES2300-48P MES2420-48P
Interfaces 8x1G PoE/PoE+ 24x1G PoE/PoE+ 24x1G PoE/PoE+ 48x1G PoE/PoE+ 48x1G PoE/PoE+
2x1G, 2x1G SFP 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+
Bandwidth 24 Gbps 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 176 Gbps 176 Gbps
Stacking Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices
Power supply AC AC 1+1 1+1 1+1
PoE budget 240 W 380 W 720 W 1450 W 1450 W
e ey WUTEEITETT
MES2410-08DP MES2410-08DU MES2420B-24D MES2420D-24DP MES2310-48DP
Interfaces 8%2.5G PoE/PoE+ 8%2.5G PoE/PoE+/PoE++ 24x2.5G 24x2.5G PoE/PoE+ 48x2.5G PoE/PoE+
2x10G SFP+ 2x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x25G SFP28
Bandwidth 80 Gbps 80 Gbps 200 Gbps 200 Gbps 440 Gbps
Stacking Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices
Power supply AC AC AC 1+1 1+1
PoE budget 240 W 720 W 720 W 1450 W
Battery connection
capability ©
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MES35001-24F

MES3710P MES2300D1-28 MES34001-24 Under development
Interfaces 8x1G PoE/PoE+ 24x1G 24x1G 8x1G POE/PoE+, 8x1G SFP 20x1G SFP, 4x1G Combo
4x1G SFP 4x1G Combo 4x10G SFP+ 2x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+
Bandwidth 24 Gbps 56 Gbps 128 Gbps 72 Gbps 128 Gbps
Stacking — Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices — Up to 8 devices
Power supply 2xDC feeders 1+1 1+1 2 x DC feeders 1+1
PoE budget 240 BT 240 BT
P 4y T EmEmEE TNE T EEEEmERER 222 :
= MES3300-08F MES3300-16F MES3300-24 MES3300-24F MES3300-48 MES3300-48F
Interf. 4x1G SFP, 4x1G Combo 12x1G SFP, 4x1G Combo  24x1G 20x1G SFP, 4x1G Combo ~ 48x1G 48x1G SFP
erlaces 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+
Bandwidth 96 Gbps 112 Gbps 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 176 Gbps 176 Gbps
Stacking Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices
Power supply 1+1 1+1 1+1 1+1 1+1 1+1
P a4y T ezzEEsEEsERE ER B ] e =
= MES3400-24 MES3400-24F MES3400-48 MES3400-48F
1Gx24 24x1G SFP 48x1G 48x1G SFP
Interfaces 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+ 4x10G SFP+
Bandwidth 128 Gbps 128 Gbps 176 Gbps 176 Gbps
Stacking Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices
Power supply 1+1 1+1 1+1 1+1
- Famm—— AR (oo ) e ——
MES5332A MES5300-24 MES5320-24 MES5400-24
24x10G SFP+ 24x25G SFP28 24x10G SFP+
Interfaces 32x10G SFP+ 6x100G QSFP28 2x100G QSFP28 6x100G QSFP28
Bandwidth 640 Gbps 1.68 Thps 1.6 Tbps 1.68 Thps
Stacking Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices
Power supply 141 1+1 1+1 1+1
EVPN/VXLAN ° ° ° °
MES5300-48 MES5305-48 MES5310-48 MES5410-48 MES5500-32
Interfaces 48x10G SFP+ 48x10G SFP+ 48%x10G SFP+ 48%x25G SFP28 32x100G QSFP28
6x100G QSFP28 6x100G QSFP28 6x100G QSFP28 6x100G QSFP28 2x10G SFP+
Bandwidth 2.16 Tbps 2.16 Thps 2.16 Tbps 3.6 Thps 6.4 Tbps
Stacking Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices Up to 8 devices
Power supply 1+1 1+1 1+1 1+1 1+1
EVPN/VXLAN ° ° ° ° °

Web: www.noorano.net
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ECCM (Eltex Cloud Configuration Manager)
aSads Wliagas Olaabid Copie @
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L2/L3 VPN g MPLS j iluidy @
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(IPS/IDS, Anti-Spam) (sisiel (gl cabls jl (HSluiiny
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©)1381pp Y9y 5ol ®

MPLS I (Slyisn e

NAT, Firewall, IPS/IDS, Tunneling ;| (Sluiiv e
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IPV4/ IPV6 (05 j0)sT jl (Sluidin ©
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ESR (gpu (sl)39)

65 by b gl

lbung.é).u.g ESR-15 ESR-15R ESR-15VF . . ESR-20 ESR-200 ' E‘;;so :‘—i-EilE-ﬂ
1G RJ-45 4 4 8 2 4 4 8
1G Combo 2 4
1G SFP 2 2 2 6
10G SFP+ 2 2
FXS 4
USB 2.0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
UsB 3.0 1 1 1 1
Slot for SD cards [ ] [ ] [ ] °
ESR-15 ESR-15R ESR-15VF ESR-20 ESR-200 ESR-30 ESR-31
FW/NAT/routing 12563 1?(b§;s }.253ﬁ!|)<p;ps 1 6224.SGKb[F))SS gOSSGS%p; ps } 596%:)%55 2374.(;7?(p5p5 g§>77.(;6t|)<p;ps
e BN e gowes  mgues i muey gy
Concurrent sessions 300K 300K 300K 2.940M 2.250M 3.26M 3.26M
VPN tunnels 10 10 10 250 250 250 250
FIB size ™ ™ ™ 1.4M 1.4M 1.4M 1.4M
Static routes 1K 1K 1K 11K 11K 11K 11K
BGP routes ™ ™ ™ 2,5M 2.5M 2.5M 2.5M
OSPF routes 30K 30K 30K 300K 300K 300K 300K
RIP routes 1K 1K 1K 10K 10K 10K 10K

Vb 9 buwgio adyb b glo)Sy)

T B coeee— ——roe— A o= y, SN
QM9 ESR-1700 ESR-3200L ESR-3200 ESR-3250 ESR-3300 ESR-3350

Under development

16 Combo 4 8 8

10G SFP+ 8 8

25G SFP28 4 12 4 4

50G SFP56 4

100G QSFP28 4

USB 2.0 2 1 1

USB 3.0 2 1 2

Slot for SD cards . ° ° ° °

Web: www.noorano.net 9
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ESR-1700 ESR-3200L ESR-3200 ESR-3250 ESR-3300 UndeRa0

FW/NAT/routing 39.1 Gbps 22 Gbps 43.6 Gbps Measurements 74.8 Gbps Measurements

3217.5K pps 1811.4K pps 3588.3K pps were not made 6160.7K pps were not made
IPsec VPN 12.8 Gbps 1.6 Gbps 1.9 Gbps Measurements 2.7 Gbps Measurements

1098.6K pps 141K pps 161.8K pps were not made 229.3K pps were not made
Concurrent sessions  8.5M 8.5M 8.5M 8.5M 8.5M 8.5M
VPN tunnels 500 500 500 500 500 500
FIB size 3.0M 1.7M 1.7M 1.7M 1.7M 1.7M
Static routes 11K 11K 11K 11K 11K 11K
BGP routes 5M 5M 5M 5M 5M 5M
OSPF routes 500K 500K 500K 500K 500K 500K
RIP routes 10K 10K 10K 10K 10K 10K

oy YyiS

s i (gl (Carrier-Grade) (55,0 Cuyde ) Kol @
Caingy wsanS| Voo,000 51 (yinw o L cabls b (b le
Ao WS o 5395 )l 9 Siy)gile qaudii (ISl @
gobw oS (29 loyiehlh (Gl diag 9 Copte @
el OIS ol )3 CBle > 9 )l i
s L (Captive Portal) cago jly=l JGy chls e
U935 g 9 Sl (wle— Gy—b jl 399 jl

WEP-550K

Under development

> sta’é Wi-Fi gl <usgs OS]

WEP-500K

Under development

WEP-50L

Under development

Standard 802.11be (Wi-Fi 7) 802.11be (Wi-Fi 7) 802.11be (Wi-Fi 7)
Bandwidth 2.4/5/6 GHz 2.4/5/6 GHz 2.4/5 GHz

mﬂi}g eir:terfaces 3 3 >

Antennas type Built-in Built-in Built-in

Antennas configuration MU-MIMO 4x4 MU-MIMO 2x2 MU-MIMO 2x2

Roaming 802.11r/k/v 802.11r/kiv 802.11r/k/v
Operation mode Managed by controller Managed by controller Managed by controller
Standalone Standalone Standalone
Interfaces 1x10G, 1x2.5G 1%2.5G, 1x1G 1%x2.5G, 1x1G
Power suppl PoE++ (Type 3) 48 V/56 V PoE+ 48 V/56 V POE+ 48 /56 V
pply (IEEE 802.3bt-2018) (IEEE 802.3at-2009) (IEEE 802.3at-2009)
1 0 Web: www.noorano.net
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WEP-30L

WEP-3ax

WEP-2L
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R Lgba’é Wi-Fi gl <azgy OS]

WEP-2ac

WEP-200L

Standard 802.11ax (Wi-Fi 6) 802.11ax (Wi-Fi 6) 802.11ax (Wi-Fi 6) 802.11ac (Wi-Fi 5) 802.11ac (Wi-Fi 5) 802.11ac (Wi-Fi 5)

Bandwidth 2.4/5GHz 2.4/5 GHz 2.4/5 GHz 2.4/5 GHz 2.4/5 GHz 2.4/5 GHz

Radio interfaces

number 2 2 2 2 2 2

Antennas type Built-in Built-in Built-in Built-in Built-in Built-in

Antennas configuration MIMO 22 MU-MIMO 2x2 MU-MIMO 2x2 MIMO 2x2 MIMO 2x2 MRS axa

Roaming 802.11r/kfv 802.11r/k/v 802.11r/kfv 802.11r/kfv 802.11r/k/v 802.11r/k/v

Operation mode Managed by controller Managed by controller Managed by controller Managed by controller Managed by controller Managed by controller
Standalone Standalone Standalone Standalone Cluster Standalone Standalone

Interfaces 1x1G 1x2.5G 1x2.5G 1x1G 1x1G 1x1G

P I PoE 48 V/56 V PoE 48 V/56 V PoE+ 48 V/56 V PoE 48 V/56 V PoE+ 48 V/56 V PoE 48 V/56 V

ower supply (IEEE 802.3af-2003) (TEEE 802.3af-2003) (IEEE 802.3at-2009) (IEEE 802.3af-2003) (IEEE 802.3at-2009) (TEEE 802.3af-2003)

m:wended users  Up to 40 Up to 50 Up to 100 Up to 40 Up to 50 Up to 60

WIDS/WIPS support @ o ° ° ° °

Airtune o L4 L4 ° L4

Mesh - Under development  — — ° _

Hotspot 2.0 — — — — ° —

(Wi-Fi offload)

Web: www.noorano.net
Email: info@noorano.net
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1G RJ-45

1G SFP

10G SFP+

25G SFP28

Console

00B

UsB
Slot for microSD card

Number of access point

1xUSB 2.0

1xUSB 3.0, 1xUSB 2.0

1xUSB 2.0

1

1

Up to 100

Up to 500

Up to 3000

Az ay

=>)\& Lgba’é Wi-Fi gl gy gy

AL s

P =
-l 4]
WOP-30L WOP-30LS w]gl':;?ﬂil WOP-3L-EX WOP-20L

Standard 802.11ax (Wi-Fi 6) 802.11ax (Wi-Fi 6) 802.11ax (Wi-Fi 6) 802.11ax (Wi-Fi 6) 802.11ac (Wi-Fi 5)
Bandwidth 2.4/5 GHz 2.4/5 GHz 2.4/5 GHz 2.4/5 GHz 2.4/5 GHz
Antennas type External Eggggp External Internal Omni External
Antennas configuration  MU-MIMO 2x2 MU-MIMO 2x2 MU-MIMO 2x2 MU-MIMO 2x2 MIMO 2x2
Roaming 802.11r/kfv 802.11r/k/v 802.11r/kfv 802.11r/k/v 802.11r/k/v

Operation mode

Managed by controller
Standalone

Managed by controller
Standalone

Managed by controller
Standalone

Managed by controller
Standalone

Managed by controller
Standalone

Interfaces 1x2.56 1x2.56 a8 1x16 1x16
POE+ 48 V//56 V POE 48 V/56 VV POE-+ 48 V/56 V i POE 48 V/56 V
Power supply (IEEE 802.at-2009) (IEEE 802.3af-2003) (IEEE 802.t-2009), DC 12-56v  "assive POE 24V (IEEE 802.3af-2003)
Recommended users  p to 50 Up to 50 Up to 50 Up to 40 Up to 50
number pto pto p to p to p to
WIDS/WIPS support ° ° °
Airtune L4 L4 o o 4
Mesh Under development Under development Under development
» N
PTP Wi-Fi 6
WB-3P-PTP2 WB-3P-PTP5 WB-3P-PTP6
Standard 802.11ax 802.11ax 802.11ax
Frequency, Ghz 24 5 6
MIMO MU-MIMO 2x2 MU-MIMO 2x2 MU-MIMO 2x2
Data rate, Mbps 574 2402 2402

Distance, km
Interfaces, Mbps

Power supply
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Up to 8 (2 km without offset antenna)

Up to 34 (3 km without offset antenna)

Up to 34 (3 km without offset antenna)

x1G

1x1G

x1G

PoE 24B

PoE 24B

PoE 24B

Web: www.noorano.net
Email: info@noorano.net
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Subscriber Stations

Subscriber Stations Base Stations
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Base Stations

WB-3P-LR5 WB-3P-LR6 WOP-3ax-LR5 WOP-3ax-LR6
Standard 802.11ax 802.11ax 802.11ax 802.11ax
Power transmitter, dBm 27 26 27 26
Frequency, GHz 5 6-7 5 6-7
MIMO MU-MIMO 2x2 MU-MIMO 2x2 MU-MIMO 2x2 MU-MIMO 2x2
A ki **
. (VoIP) g wiljag=xs
9 0‘0 * * *
S L ===
Sl P/ FXS TAU-1M.IP TAU-2M.IP TAU-4M.IP TAU-8N.IP
XS 1 2 4 8
LAN 2 1 1
WAN 1 1 1 1
MGMT 1
UsB 2.0 1 1 1 1
36/4G redundancy . ° ° .
89 S A EL I L J— y | e el o o s S
Sl P/ FXS/ FXO TAU-16.1P TAU-24.1P TAU-32M.IP TAU-36.1P TAU-72.1P
FXS/FXO/E1 16 FXS 24 FXS Up to 32 FXO/FXS 36 FXS 72 FXS
VolIP SIP, SIP-T, H.323 SIP, SIP-T, H.323 SIP, SIP-T, H.323 SIP, SIP-T, H.323 SIP, SIP-T, H.323
9 2x 1GE(RJ-45)
1X1GE (R-45) 1x1GE (R1-45) 2 x Combo 1G (SFP, RJ-45)
Intert up to 2xE1 (RJ-48) 4 x E1 (RJ-48) 1x1G (RJ-45) OOB
nterfaces 1xConsole RS-232 port (RJ-45) 1 x Console RS-232 port (RI-45) e s
1x Console RS-232 port (RJ-45)
1xUSB 2.0 1xUSB20 2% USB 20
SIGTRAN/MGCP/H.248 °
L. From E1 stream
Synchronization From E1 stream From E1 stream From analog source,
2 sync inputs/sync outputs
Capacity Up to 2 E1 streams 4 E1 streams Up to 16 E1 streams
Up to 64 VolIP channels Up to 128 VoIP channels Up to 768 VoIP channels
Redundancy Master-Slave: by IP

by E1, by power

Web: www.noorano.net
Email: info@noorano.net
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SMG-200 SMG-500 SMG-3016 ECSS-10
Maximum number of 509 500 3000 10000+
Scalability 100-200 250-500 1000-3000 °
Redundancy Battery connection Battery connection Master-Slave:by IP, py E1 High-availability clustelj, geographical
2 power supply units redundancy, geographical cluster
Interfaces
E1 Upto 4 Up to 16 Via gateways
FXS/FXO0 Up to 16 Via gateways Via gateways Via gateways

EVI 9ol )5 ol

slopiuw Copis gl gl gelz ()l81p) p)éily @

Jyis «(Perimeter) (ygolyn baso JyisS o Jojlo Jolis @
(Analytics) siawgo Jal=i 9 (SCUD) 53,3

042 LB Lol b 4l el o gwyed jl Pluidy @

V8395 el (lo3lag) 9 9)395 Sy
(ol ©w i w 4 5 L &)Luo 9 b lojlw (gl cuwlo @

IP camera SV-BA301-E

IP camera SV-BA401-E

IP camera SV-BA314-E

VO\

IP camera SV-BA414-E

Image sensor 1/3"CMOS 1/3"CMOS 1/3"CMOS 1/3"CMOS

Lens 2.8 mm, F2.0 2.8 mm, F2.0 2.8 mm, F2.0 2.8 mm, F2.0
Resolution 2560 x 1440 2560 x 1440 2560 x 1440 2560 x 1440

Bit rate 32Kbps - 10 Mbps 32 Kbps - 10 Mbps 32 Kbps - 10 Mbps 32 Kbps - 10 Mbps
View angles Horizontal FOV 100° Horizontal FOV 100° Horizontal FOV 100° Horizontal FOV 100°

Minimum illumination

Diagonal 116°, Vertical 52°

Diagonal 116°, Vertical 52°

Diagonal 116°, Vertical 52°

Diagonal 116°, Vertical 52°

Color: 0.01 Ix, bw: 0 Ix

Color: 0.03 Ix, bw: 0 Ix

Color: 0.01 Ix, bw: 0 Ix

Color: 0.03 Ix, bw: 0 Ix

Number of streams 3 2 3 2
Speaker Yes No No No
IR illumination 40m 30m 40m 30m
» 10/100BASE-T (RJ-45) 10/100BASE-T (RJ-45) 10/100BASE-T (RJ-45) 10/100BASE-T (RJ-45)
Interface with PoE with PoE with PoE with PoE
Memory card 1xMicroSD (up to 256 GB) 1xMicroSD (up to 128 GB) 1xMicroSD (up to 256 GB) 1xMicroSD (up to 128 GB)
Ingress protection P66 P67 P67 1P66
1 4 Web: www.noorano.net
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